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# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):

1 Golden Pass Products LLC Blaine Yamagata (713) 860-6352
Vice President and General blaine.yamagata@gpterminal.com
Counsel

Golden Pass Products LLC
Three Allen Center
333 Clay Street, Suite 802
Houston TX 77002

u.s.
Kevin M. Sweeney (202) 429-8802
Attorney ksweeney@jhenergy.com

Golden Pass Products LLC
John & Hengerer

1730 Rhode Island Avenue,
NW, Suite 600

Washington DC 20036
u.s.

Intervenor(s):
2 Sierra Club Harry Libarle (415) 977-5638
Sierra Club Environmental Law harry.libarle@sierraclub.org
Program
Sierra Club
2101 Webster Street
Suite 1300
Oakland CA 94612
u.s.

Nathan Matthews (415) 977-5695

Sierra Club Environmental Law nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org
Program

Sierra Club

2101 Webster Street

Suite 1300

Oakland CA 94612

u.S.

3 The American Public Gas Association David Schryver (202) 464-0835
Executive Vice President dschryver@apga.org
The American Public Gas
Association
Suite C-4
201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE
Washington DC 20002

u.s.
John Gregg (202) 464-0835
General Counsel jgregg@McCarter.com
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McCarter & English

201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE,
Suite C-4

Washington DC 20005

u.S.
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